

D4t4 Solutions named 2022 "Technology Company of the Year"

UK investors vote to name D4t4 Solutions the 2022 Technology Company of the Year for its outstanding achievement.

SUNBURY-ON-THAMES, UK, July 5, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- D4t4 Solutions Plc is named "Technology Company of the Year" in the Small Cap Awards 2022. This latest award from The Small Cap Network investor group demonstrates the company's allaround success.



D4t4 Solutions has had an outstanding year, winning awards for the innovative <u>Celebrus</u> suite of



It's an honor to have our amazing team and our company be recognized by the investor community. It's a testament to the work and progress we have made in the past year."

D4t4 Solutions CEO Bill Bruno

products. D4t4 Solutions is financially strong while creating the best FDP (fraud data platform) and CDP (customer data platform) products on the market.

"It's an honor to have our amazing team and our company be recognized by the investor community. It's a testament to the work and progress we have made in the past year," said D4t4 Solutions CEO Bill Bruno. "We're looking forward to building upon that momentum in the years ahead."

D4t4 Solutions won the title for outstanding achievement by a judging panel of leading small-cap investors. It was chosen from a competitive pool of AIM and AQSE sub-£350m market cap quoted UK-based companies.

"The 2022 Small Cap Awards are a great opportunity to celebrate the successes of small, listed companies, businesses navigating the difficult (often impossible) market conditions, raising capital, doing deals, growing, and innovating, using the disruption as an opportunity to win market share from some of their slower, larger rivals," said Michael Corcoran, a partner at Hill Dickinson which was a sponsor of the awards.



Tiffany Staples, VP of Marketing and Ash Mehta, CFO

Jennifer Burns **D4t4 Solutions** email us here Visit us on social media: **Twitter** LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/579838578

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.